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Payable Register
Fannin County, TX Payable Detail by Vendor DBA

Packet: APPKT00968 - AP CC 10/25/22 IHC Payables - YG

Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

01277 - Bonham Family DrugVendor: Vendor Total: 2,730.70

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JM

170305 01277 6 Invoice 0.0080.30 80.300.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

22.40

Price TaxAmount

22.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

25.50

Price TaxAmount

25.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 25.50 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

32.40

Price TaxAmount

32.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 32.40 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01277 6 Invoice 0.00242.90 242.900.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

7.00

Price TaxAmount

7.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 7.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

162.00

Price TaxAmount

162.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 162.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

26.20

Price TaxAmount

26.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 26.20 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

26.60

Price TaxAmount

26.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 26.60 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - GY

210118 01277 4 Invoice 0.0025.00 25.000.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - GY

Item Description

25.00

Price TaxAmount

25.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 25.00 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RM

210120 01277 4 Invoice 0.0089.30 89.300.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RM

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RM

Item Description

21.80

Price TaxAmount

21.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.80 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RM

Item Description

46.40

Price TaxAmount

46.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 46.40 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - KB

210324 01277 6 Invoice 0.0075.20 75.200.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - KB

Item Description

22.90

Price TaxAmount

22.900.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 22.90 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - KB

Item Description

21.20

Price TaxAmount

21.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - KB

Item Description

31.10

Price TaxAmount

31.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 31.10 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01277 6 Invoice 0.00234.00 234.000.00 0.0010/19/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

179.00

Price TaxAmount

179.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 179.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

55.00

Price TaxAmount

55.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 55.00 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - EC

211216 01277 4 Invoice 0.00310.20 310.200.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - EC

Item Description

251.00

Price TaxAmount

251.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 251.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - EC

Item Description

59.20

Price TaxAmount

59.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 59.20 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MM

220510 01277 4 Invoice 0.00481.80 481.800.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MM

Item Description

456.30

Price TaxAmount

456.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 456.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MM

Item Description

25.50

Price TaxAmount

25.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 25.50 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RB

220713 01277 3 Invoice 0.0023.50 23.500.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RB

Item Description

23.50

Price TaxAmount

23.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 23.50 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SB

220714 01277 2 Invoice 0.0073.20 73.200.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SB

Item Description

20.60

Price TaxAmount

20.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 20.60 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SB

Item Description

31.00

Price TaxAmount

31.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 31.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SB

Item Description

21.60

Price TaxAmount

21.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.60 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - KN

220816 01277 1 Invoice 0.00520.40 520.400.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - KN

Item Description

520.40

Price TaxAmount

520.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 520.40 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TM

220901 01277 6 Invoice 0.0076.70 76.700.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

26.20

Price TaxAmount

26.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 26.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TM

Item Description

8.00

Price TaxAmount

8.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 8.00 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 01277 3 Invoice 0.00280.70 280.700.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

24.00

Price TaxAmount

24.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 24.00 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

164.30

Price TaxAmount

164.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 164.30 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

21.40

Price TaxAmount

21.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

21.10

Price TaxAmount

21.100.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 21.10 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

24.40

Price TaxAmount

24.400.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 24.40 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

25.50

Price TaxAmount

25.500.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4090 DIABETIC SUPPLIES 25.50 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MR

930026 01277 6 Invoice 0.00217.50 217.500.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

21.20

Price TaxAmount

21.200.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 21.20 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

32.00

Price TaxAmount

32.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 32.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

164.30

Price TaxAmount

164.300.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4120 PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS 164.30 100.00%

01223 - CONCORD RADIOLOGYVendor: Vendor Total: 142.75

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - GY

210118 01223 1 Invoice 0.008.29 8.290.00 0.0010/19/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - GY

Item Description

8.29

Price TaxAmount

8.290.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 8.29 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MM

220510 01223 1 Invoice 0.0065.76 65.760.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MM

Item Description

65.76

Price TaxAmount

65.760.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 65.76 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VF

SO38363 01223 1 Invoice 0.0068.70 68.700.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VF

Item Description

68.70

Price TaxAmount

68.700.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 68.70 100.00%

01206 - DERMATOLOGY ASSOC OF DENISON PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 167.43

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MR

930026 01206 3 Invoice 0.00167.43 167.430.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

47.68

Price TaxAmount

47.680.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 47.68 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

119.75

Price TaxAmount

119.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 119.75 100.00%

01254 - Hunt Regional Medical Partners SpecialistsVendor: Vendor Total: 44.62

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 01254 4 Invoice 0.0044.62 44.620.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

7.75

Price TaxAmount

7.750.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.75 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

2.92

Price TaxAmount

2.920.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 2.92 100.00%

01265 - Radiology Associates of North TexasVendor: Vendor Total: 96.50

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/19/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RM

210120 01265 4 Invoice 0.0082.60 82.600.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RM

Item Description

82.60

Price TaxAmount

82.600.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 82.60 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01265 1 Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.95 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01265 2 Invoice 0.006.95 6.950.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

6.95

Price TaxAmount

6.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.95 100.00%

00290 - SHAH, DR. JAGDISH A.Vendor: Vendor Total: 12.84

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - GY

210118 00290 1 Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - GY

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MB

220815 00290 1 Invoice 0.006.42 6.420.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MB

Item Description

6.42

Price TaxAmount

6.420.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.42 100.00%

00053 - SOUTHWEST MOBILE IMAGING, INC.Vendor: Vendor Total: 175.00

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DN

SO40944 00053 1 Invoice 0.00175.00 175.000.00 0.0010/19/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

75.00

Price TaxAmount

75.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 75.00 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

100.00

Price TaxAmount

100.000.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 100.00 100.00%

00998 - SYED, DR. IFTEQAR M.Vendor: Vendor Total: 67.90

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - JM

170305 00998 15 Invoice 0.0033.95 33.950.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - JM

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - MR

930026 00998 27 Invoice 0.0033.95 33.950.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - MR

Item Description

33.95

Price TaxAmount

33.950.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 33.95 100.00%

01177 - TMC BONHAM HOSPITALVendor: Vendor Total: 10,098.79

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SL

201205 01177 5 Invoice 0.0013.31 13.310.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SL

Item Description

13.31

Price TaxAmount

13.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 13.31 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 01177 7 Invoice 0.00502.80 502.800.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

502.80

Price TaxAmount

502.800.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 502.80 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LF

220108 01177 8 Invoice 0.00107.16 107.160.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

13.31

Price TaxAmount

13.310.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 13.31 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

16.88

Price TaxAmount

16.880.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 16.88 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

6.33

Price TaxAmount

6.330.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 6.33 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

49.47

Price TaxAmount

49.470.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 49.47 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LF

Item Description

21.17

Price TaxAmount

21.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4150 LABORATORY/ X-RAY 21.17 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - RB

220713 01177 2 Invoice 0.007,863.17 7,863.170.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - RB

Item Description

7,863.17

Price TaxAmount

7,863.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4130 HOSPITAL, INPATIENT 7,863.17 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - CJ

SO34024 01177 1 Invoice 0.0098.80 98.800.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

24.86

Price TaxAmount

24.860.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 24.86 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

12.67

Price TaxAmount

12.670.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 12.67 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

12.35

Price TaxAmount

12.350.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 12.35 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - CJ

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SS

SO38573 01177 2 Invoice 0.009.44 9.440.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

6.78

Price TaxAmount

6.780.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.78 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

2.66

Price TaxAmount

2.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2.66 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - SS

SO38573 01177 3 Invoice 0.0057.12 57.120.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

8.87

Price TaxAmount

8.870.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.87 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

11.25

Price TaxAmount

11.250.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 11.25 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

4.22

Price TaxAmount

4.220.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 4.22 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

8.16

Price TaxAmount

8.160.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 8.16 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

3.98

Price TaxAmount

3.980.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 3.98 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - SS

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - DN

SO40944 01177 3 Invoice 0.0030.41 30.410.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 7.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

14.11

Price TaxAmount

14.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 14.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 6.53 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - DN

Item Description

2.66

Price TaxAmount

2.660.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 2.66 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LC

SO41104 01177 3 Invoice 0.004.89 4.890.00 0.0010/19/2022

No
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LC

Item Description

4.89

Price TaxAmount

4.890.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 4.89 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - LR

SO41742 01177 1 Invoice 0.001,411.69 1,411.690.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - LR

Item Description

1,411.69

Price TaxAmount

1,411.690.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-565-4050 PRISONER MEDICAL 1,411.69 100.00%

01150 - USA PATHOLOGY PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 20.75

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01150 1 Invoice 0.0013.64 13.640.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.11 100.00%

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

6.53

Price TaxAmount

6.530.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 6.53 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01150 2 Invoice 0.007.11 7.110.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

7.11

Price TaxAmount

7.110.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 7.11 100.00%

01173 - WATERLOO PARK INPT SRVCS, PLLCVendor: Vendor Total: 314.63

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01173 1 Invoice 0.00120.14 120.140.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

120.14

Price TaxAmount

120.140.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 120.14 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01173 2 Invoice 0.0061.17 61.170.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 61.17 100.00%
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Payable # Payable Type Payable DatePost Date Due Date

Bank CodePayable Description

TaxAmount TotalShipping DiscountDiscount Date

On Hold

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01173 3 Invoice 0.0061.17 61.170.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

61.17

Price TaxAmount

61.170.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 61.17 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - TC

210634 01173 4 Invoice 0.0072.15 72.150.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - TC

Item Description

72.15

Price TaxAmount

72.150.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4110 PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY 72.15 100.00%

00633 - WILSON N JONES REGIONAL MED CENTERVendor: Vendor Total: 287.37

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 00633 1 Invoice 0.00203.54 203.540.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

203.54

Price TaxAmount

203.540.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 203.54 100.00%

10/19/20229/30/2022 10/25/2022

Pooled Cash - Pooled CashIndigent File - VS

221207 00633 2 Invoice 0.0083.83 83.830.00 0.0010/19/2022

No

0.000.00

Units

0.00Medical - VS

Item Description

83.83

Price TaxAmount

83.830.00

TotalShippingCommodity

NA

Items

0.00

Discount

Account Number Account Name AmountProject Account Key

Distributions

Percent

100-645-4140 HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT 83.83 100.00%
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Type Gross Shipping TotalTaxCount Manual Payment Balance

Payable Summary

Discount

Invoice 0.00 0.00 14,159.2814,159.2845 0.00 14,159.280.00

14,159.28 0.00 0.00 14,159.28 0.00 14,159.28Grand Total: 0.00
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Account Summary
Account Name Amount

PRISONER MEDICAL100-565-4050 1,856.05

DIABETIC SUPPLIES100-645-4090 218.00

PHYSICIAN, NON-EMERGENCY100-645-4110 1,301.52

PRESCRIPTIONS, DRUGS100-645-4120 2,512.70

HOSPITAL, INPATIENT100-645-4130 7,863.17

HOSPITAL, OUTPATIENT100-645-4140 287.37

LABORATORY/ X-RAY100-645-4150 120.47

14,159.28Total:


